www.asgco.com | 610.821.0216 | info@asgco.com
Necesitan Soluciones...
para mejorar la eficiencia, la seguridad y la productividad? pregunte...ASGCO®
BRONCO™ BRUSH NON-MOTORIZED
CONVEYOR BELT CLEANER
The Bronco™ Brush Non-Motorized secondary conveyor belt cleaner
utilizes its unique abrasion resistant rubber fingers that spin in the opposite
direction of the conveyor belt efficiently cleaning materials that cling to the

.id
w
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE
A   11/16/2023
OVERALL SHAFT LENGTH
 'A'
BRUSH LENGTH
'C'
MOUNTING DISTANCE
'B'
14.38
6.00
TABLE
PART NUMBER BELT WIDTH A B C
M-ASG-RBC-18-M 18 49.00 21.75 - 33.75 17.75
M-ASG-RBC-24-M 24 52.13 24.88 - 30.88 20.88
M-ASG-RBC-30-M 30 58.38 31.19 - 45.19 27.19
M-ASG-RBC-36-M 36 64.31 37.06 - 51.06 33.06
M-ASG-RBC-42-M 42 70.25 43.00 - 57.00 39.00
M-ASG-RBC-48-M 48 76.13 48.88 - 62.88 44.88
M-ASG-RBC-54-M 54 82.38 55.19 - 69.19 51.19
M-ASG-RBC-60-M 60 88.31 61.06 - 75.06 57.06
M-ASG-RBC-66-M 66 96.25 69.00 - 87.00 65.00
M-ASG-RBC-72-M 72 104.06 76.81 - 90.81 72.81
M-ASG-RBC-84-M 84 119.80 92.56 - 110.56 88.56
OVERALL SHAFT LENGTH
‘A’
MOUNTING DISTANCE
‘B’
BRUSH LENGTH
‘C’
Need Solutions...to improve efficiency, safety and productivity? ask... ASGCO®
www.asgco.com  |  800.344.4000
@2024 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
2
Bronco™ Brush Non-Motorized
Conveyor Belt Cleaner
Part Number
Belt Width Overall Shaft
Length ‘A’
in
Mounting
Distance ‘B’
in
Brush Length
‘C’
in mm in mm
M-ASG-RBC-18-NM 18 450 49.00 21.75 - 33.75 18 450
M-ASG-RBC-24-NM 24 600 52.13 24.88 - 30.88 21 530
M-ASG-RBC-30-NM 30 750 58.38 31.19 - 45.19 27 690
M-ASG-RBC-36-NM 36 900 64.31 37.06 - 51.06 33 840
M-ASG-RBC-42-NM 42 1050 70.25 43.00 - 57.00 39 990
M-ASG-RBC-48-NM 48 1200 76.13 48.88 - 62.88 45 1140
M-ASG-RBC-54-NM 54 1400 82.38 55.19 - 69.19 51 1300
M-ASG-RBC-60-NM 60  1500 88.31 61.06 - 75.06 57 1450
M-ASG-RBC-66-NM 66 1700 96.25 69.00 - 87.00 65 1650
M-ASG-RBC-72-NM 72 1850 104.06 76.81 - 90.81 73 1850
M-ASG-RBC-84-NM 84 2100 119.80 92.56 - 110.56 89 2250
Replacement Rubber
Finger Drum Assembly
Part Number Description
ASG-RBC-18-RBR 18” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-24-RBR 24” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-30-RBR 30” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-36-RBR 36” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-42-RBR 42” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-48-RBR 48” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-54-RBR 54” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-60-RBR 60” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-66-RBR 66” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-72-RBR 72” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
ASG-RBC-84-RBR 84” Replacement Rubber Brush Roller
1
1
2
2